
Memo  No.  27.12.2672.184.02.015.25.944

e-Tender Notice (OTM)

Date:  22-06-2025.

e-Tenders  are  invited  in  the  National  e-GP  System  Portal  (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for  the  procurement
following works:

e-Tender
ID No.

Sub-
Package/
Lot No.

Description of
Works

Tender
Publication
(e-GP web

portal)
Date & Time

Tender
Document

Last selling/
Downloading
Date & Time

Last Date &
Time for
Tender
Security

Submission

Tender
Opening/

Closing Date
& Time

1126299

GZP-2-W -
BW-2024-
25-28

Construction of
Bounday Wall
.Main Gate, Centry
Post in pole yeard
& store, Bikeybari-
Raj endrapur under

ur PBS-2

25-06-2025;
22:  00 PM

16-07-2025
16:  30 PM

16-07-2025
17:  00 PM

17-07-2025;
14: 00 PM

1123545

GZP-2-W -
LD-2024-
25-27

Land Development
works in pole yeard
& store, Bikeybari-
Raj endrapur under

ur PBS-2

25-06-2025
17:  00 PM

16-07-2025;
16:  00 PM

16-07-2025;
17:  00  PM

17-07-2025
14:  30 PM

This  is an online Tender,  where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offlinethard
copies    will    be    accepted.     To    submit    e-Tender,    registration    in    the    National    e-GP     System    Portal

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The  fees  for downloading the e-Tender documents  from the National e-GP  System Portal  have to  be  deposited
online through any e-GP registered bank's branches.

Further  information  and  guidelines  are  available  in  the  National  e-GP  System  Portal  and  from  e-GP  helpdesk
(helpdesk@,eprocure.gov.bd).

ar`iTrm 9rfu GFT cqT6
Bangladesh  Rural  Eleclrification  Board

arqfin/tFTj¢cL4,Leo   ) `°`8-`¢

J,:-f£`\
22ID612,6

i..:?=lt¥¥:€,`:;?,,:...

gG``¥C+C£`'

EiiiE
OfT.;,

(Abdul Hannan)
Superintending Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board
Dhaka Zone (North), Savar, Dhalta.
e-mail :  sedhkreb@,gmail.com.

Cj i.``,-:;

ffl(=-=Fgiv,

=,:i:::=:i-:=ii:i==i-i----i----i


